Miesto konania: Zvolenska Slatina

Kategoria: Bez
Por

VzPi 40 - seniori

I MLYNARCIK
BURIAN
IHRING
TOMASKIN
GRUBER
LIETAVEC
HOFFMAN
PEKAR
ZSIGA
DYCHA
VYBOH
PALES
PARKANI
GABOR
HVIZDAK
SUPIN

17 BUBLAK

18 SILNY
VzPi 40 - muZi, Zeny

| HLINKA
SULEK
GRUBEROVA
TURNA
VALVODA
KUCO
BALAZOVA
HANULIK

9 HUMENA
VzPu 40 - muzi, Zeny

1 MEDVED
TEREM
TREBULOVA
DANIEL
MEDVED
NOVAK
ZSIGA
SUPIN
VzPu 40 - mladez
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1 MICIANIKOVA

MAJEROVA
PAVLIK
JURASIK
JANOSKOVA
KORTAN
MICHNA
KOVALCIK
SARVASOVA
JURASIK

11 KUPEC
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PHK: KULICHOVA Eva A 063

Meno

Peter
Rostislav
Karol
Pavel
Marian
Frantisek
Jozef
Pavel
Eduard
Ferdinand
Jan

Jozef
Jaroslav
Branislav
Emil
Frantisek
Dusan

Stanislav

Michal
Filip
Marianna
Mikulas
Josef
Pavol
Katarina
Marcel

Maria

Matej
Milan
Monika
Michal
Jan
Milan
Eduard
FrantiSek

Nina
Nina
Adrian
Sebastian
Janka
Alex
Matus
Samuel
Karin
Christian
Simon

HR: KULICH Jan A 009 (ISSF A-3329)

Vysledkova listina
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RN

1969
1964
1954
1960
1952
1954
1952
1960
1963
1967
1962
1951
1972
1958
1957
1954
1967
1949

1996
1998
1976
1996
1963
1962
1977
1975
1949

1996
1966
2000
1971
1961
1965
1963
1954

2005
2002
2003
2002
2005
2005
2002
2006
2001
2005
2003
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Vysledky

C. klub

SN0049
ZHO0318
ZHO0318
VKO0146
ZHO0318
MTO0029
ZV0097
BBO111
ZNV0097
BB0453
ZN0097
MT0029
VKO0146
VKO0138
MTO0029
BB0326
PDO132
ZHO0318

MT0029
ZH0318
ZHO0318
BBO119
MTO0029
MTO0029
ZHO0318
ZNV0097
ZHO0318

BB0453
BAO0117
VKO0146
MT0029
BB0119
VKO0146
ZN0097
BB0326

ZNV0097
DT0437
ZV0097
BBO119
BBO0119
BBO119
ZN0097
BBO119
DT0437
BBO0119
BBO119

Kilub

RD - Spisska Nova Ves
MSSK - Ziar nad Hronom
MSSK - Ziar nad Hronom
Pribelce

MSSK - Ziar nad Hronom
SSK mesta - Martin
STRIEBORNIK - Zv. Slatina
URPIN - Banska Bystrica
STRIEBORNIK - Zv. Slatina
SK DUKLA - Banské Bystrica
STRIEBORNIK - Zv. Slatina
SSK mesta - Martin

Pribelce

LIAZ - Velky Krti§

SSK mesta - Martin

SWS - Banska Bystrica
Handlova

MSSK - Ziar nad Hronom

SSK mesta - Martin

MSSK - Ziar nad Hronom
MSSK - Ziar nad Hronom
MSK - Brezno

SSK mesta - Martin

SSK mesta - Martin

MSSK - Ziar nad Hronom
STRIEBORNIK - Zv. Slatina
MSSK - Ziar nad Hronom

SK DUKLA - Banské Bystrica
SKP - Bratislava / Zv. Slatina
Pribelce

SSK mesta - Martin

MSK - Brezno

Pribelce

STRIEBORNIK - Zv. Slatina
SWS - Banska Bystrica

STRIEBORNIK - Zv. Slatina
Krivan

STRIEBORNIK - Zv. Slatina
MSK - Brezno

MSK - Brezno

MSK - Brezno
STRIEBORNIK - Zv. Slatina
MSK - Brezno

Krivan

MSK - Brezno

MSK - Brezno

1z1

95
90
83
84
86
88
88
87
86
91
83
&9
90
88
75
84
71
85

95
&9
&9
87
86
90
81
82
66

103,6
97,9
96,6
89,3
86,6
79,2
87,8
74,8

100,2
100,0
100,4
94,9
93,1
96,4
93,8
91,3
91,0
84,9
86,3

&9
92
92
94
92
91
87
86
90
84
82
88
89
84
84
83
79
76

90
98
91
89
84
84
83
79
70

104,1
95,3
100,0
84,9
85,9
86,6
90,8
73,7

96,6
102,2
94,1
94,0
89,8
92,1
93,3
88,3
88,9
84,2
84,9

95
93
89
88
90
89
92
91
86
84
90
88
80
81
88
77
81
69

96
95
90
92
89
83
83
81
78

106,1
101,0
97,0
88,0
88,7
88,5
93,1
48,7

98.8
99,0
100,7
91,7
91,8
90,7
92,6
93,8
84,3
88,0
87,8

96
90
94
91
88
88
86
88
89
90
93
82
86
86
82
82
71
81

95
91
85
85
85
84
79
81
68

104,9
102,8
96,7
954
87,3
84,7
89,9

102,5
92,0
92,4
94,3
98,2
91,2
87,1
86,0
89,7
88,9
86,0

375
365
358
357
356
356
353
352
351
349
348
347
345
339
329
326
314
311

376
373
355
353
344
341
326
323
282

418,7
397,0
390,3
357,6
348,5
339,0
285,6
197,2

398,1
393,2
387,6
374,9
372,9
370,4
366,8
3594
353,9
346,0
345,0
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